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PMao

Mame

Révész Kolos
Arvai Tamas
Kiss Baldzs
Virdg Szonja
Babiczki Tamara
P&l Eszter
Geis Miklos
Zsamboki Adam
Szabd Bence
Kaller Botond
Hajas David
Csikai £suzsanna
Fahidn Richard
Olah Mimrdd
Balint Marcell
Schuller Lukacs
Fetd Bence

Sari Hadi
Berkecz Lazar
\irag Bianka
Enying Viktor
Szabd Csongor

Szabd Gydrgy Davi

Palotds Kamilla
Majer Emma
Garenflo Marlene
Major Andras
Szabd Zsofia
Prohaszka Mark
Kiteles Mark
Kivago Baldzs
Farkas Tamas

Score Title
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6.0
55
50
50
45
45
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HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
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Rating Id

Birthday

06-08-2008
2006

28-09-2006
14-10-20086
13-03-20086
16-10-2007
08-12-2005
18-03-2008
26-09-2007
01-07-2007
08-02-2008
14-03-2003
18-04-2006
14-07-2007
13-02-2007
28-12-2007
11-08-2008
29-01-2007

30-01-2007
10-07-20086
01-08-20086
26-08-20086
20-04-2008
02-01-2007
04-08-2006
04-09-2007
15-01-2007
14-07-2007
14-04-0207
05-03-2002
31-07-2008

Gender Flags
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Buchhaolz

330
325
320
290
235
290
285
275
285
28.0
250
250
245
240
215
250
220
265
26.0
25.0
245
245
215
235
225
205
15.5
12.0
195
120
16.5
155

Fs

25.0
245
23.0
24.0
15.0
18.5
10.5
20.0
20.0
18.0
13.0
13.0
14.0
16.0
14.0
14.5
1.5
14.5
17.0
10.0
15.0
12.0
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SB

2725
2725
230
17.0
150
15.75
16.0
145
130
15.0
11.0
12.0
12.0
9.0
100
9.5
1025
925
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